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Premium

Specification CR 3022

White ceramic coating
Power 1000 W
Non-stick coated plates for easy clearing
Thermostat controlled baking process

Stand upright compact storage and space saving
Ready light indicator
Power light indicato

Plug type:

E/F

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg
UNIT Gross weight kg
UNIT Size of the box WxDxH

CTN Gross

weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

791
5908256834811
5902934832670
85167970

1.34

1.51

15.5 x 30 x 24
9.06

24.8 x 56.8 x 48
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